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Liste des Tireurs par Epreuve Catégorie

Saison 2024/2025 m

CENTRE NATIONAL DE TIR SPORTIE

NoLic. Série Poste. Nom/Préenom Dpt Association

(104) Carabine 10 metres S2 Seniors 2 77
82698451 22 3 ALIBERT Frédéric 84 C.T. DE PERTUIS
02117717 22 10 ALLARD Eric 17  ATLANTIC TIR CLUB
02810577 22 35 AMARDHEIL Eric 65 CIBLE DE L'ADOUR
03376991 22 36 BARILLOT Fabrice 79 L'OEILLETON CERIZEEN
03111290 22 48 BECKER Christophe 68 S.T. RIEDISHEIM
02559861 22 27 BECKER Laurent 67 CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
00883590 22 46 BEDOS Luc 73  CT CHAMBERY
02787080 22 59 BERTHO-BOISHUE Luc 85 MONTFORTAISE TIR
02617359 22 68 BINET Mickaél 60 A.S.T. CREIL

02385688 22 72 BLASZCZYK Alain 12 S.T.C. MILLAVOISE
82511282 22 13 BOUQUET Stéphane 45 SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
03117432 22 37 BRUNET-JAILLY Xavier 73  CT CHAMBERY
02671433 22 12 BUREAU Jean-Baptiste 85 S.T. HERBRETAISE
00771600 22 44 CARLOT Didier 71 T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
02392495 22 18 CARPENTIER Didier 59 O.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T.
03423374 22 62 CHAIGNEAU Mathieu 79 C.T.S. PARTHENAY
02566456 22 76 CHUPIN Mikaél 94 G.A.T. CHOISY
02739040 22 58 CUSSAC Olivier 63 T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON
02700759 22 41 DAMLENCOURT Christian 62 CBM BILLY-MONTIGNY
02903408 22 65 DAYEZ Dominigue 59 C.T.S. DE BOUSSOIS
03045135 22 5 DELACENCELLERIE Lionel 41 C.T.S. MONTOIRIEN
82699370 22 69 DELAYE Olivier 42  ST-ETIENNE SOLAURE
00955079 22 11 DESCOUBES Eric 94 TS.C.V.

03115124 22 43 DUBOIS Nicolas 79 T.S. CHAURAY
03127675 22 28 GAUDRY Jérome 81 U.S. CARMAUX TIR
02372342 22 25 GENG Christophe 67 CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
82593098 22 60 HECALE Samuel 91 L.C. VILLEMOISSON
82448063 22 2 HINCKEL Patrick 33 DASSAULT BORDEAUX TS
03456773 22 42 IMHOFF Jéréme 57 ATPN. THIONVILLE
02126094 22 63 JARDIN Cédric 33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
82539216 22 66 JUSSUREAUX Cédric 80 REVEIL DOULLENNAIS
03378800 22 15 KHAN Nizam 35 T.S.LA FOUGERAISE
00629171 22 8 KRUMM Freddy 67 S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN
82677402 22 29 LABLANCHE Franck 74  ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE
03381708 22 38 LANDRY Vincent 62 CALAIS TIR SPORTIF
00854982 22 33 LANGUILLAT Peter 89 PATRIOTE SENONAISE
02744085 22 52 LANZA Eric 06 A.S.C. TURBIASQUE
02146210 22 78 LE GOAS Yann 92 SOURIRE DE CLICHY
02974881 22 4 LEGROS Christophe 15 ALERTE SANFLORAINE
03390233 22 32 LEYDIER Mickail 26 C.T.S. MONTELIMAR
02363783 22 54 LORET Jéréme 35 T.S. MALOUIN

02372881 22 50 MABBOUDI Eric 67 R.C. STRASBOURG
03250130 22 70 MATHIS Rémi 67 R.C. STRASBOURG
82438671 22 24 MAXY Franck 78 S.T. L'ESPERANCE
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82454094
03275259
03423065
82742307
82750014
00998160
02412643
82625867
02113210
03253428
82520164
02434175
03172465
03344112
02524849
10725887
00963601
82633342
01114318
82593497
03168222
82808753
03031032
82806934
00700110
01116542
02373685
03409340
02573395
82709219
02646229
00992308
03347731

Série
22
22
22
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Poste.
20
39
55
30
9
40
74
22
67
73
21
56
53
57
31
45
51
19
7
77
16
64
34
6
26
17
49
75
47
71
23
61
14

Nom / Prénom
MAZOIN Fabien
MERCHADIER Loic
MIGAUD Bertrand
MOUILHADE Vincent
MOUTALIBI Farouk
MULTNER Franck
NAAS Raphaél
OBRECHT Vincent
PAGOT Jérbme
PAUL Guillaume
PEREIRA Carlos
POINT Wilfried
PONSARDIN Gaél
RAMOS Denis
RAPHAT Alec
RENARD Frédérick
RENAUD Joél
ROBERT Christophe
RODDE Jéréme
ROUX Vincent
SABATIER Raphaél
SANTOS Daniel
SAZIO Christophe
SCHMITT Pascal
SCHUELLER Pascal
SCHWENK Stéphane
SOHET Romain
SORET Mikaél
TABOURET Sébastien
UJIC Predrag
VILLEROT Patrice
WARY Franck
WASCAT Franck

Dpt Association

16
60
17
26
91
34
67
67
94
51
25
17
60
07
21
71
60
73
63
15
84
58
26
90
67
67
12
68
03
50
21
51
59

C.T. SAINT-ELOI

A.S.T. CREIL

T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS
ARQUEBUSIERS D'EURRE
C.0. COURCOURONNES
S.T. MONTPELLIER
ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE
A.S.O.R. ERSTEIN

G.A.T. CHOISY

F.J.E.P. MUIZON

S.T. D'AUDINCOURT

LES MOUETTES

A.S.T. CREIL

C.T. ANNONAY
MOUSQUET S. BEAUNOIS
STE TIR. MACONNAIS
A.S.T. CREIL

C.T. DE MODANE

U.S. ISSOIRIENNE
ALERTE SANFLORAINE
C.T. DE PERTUIS
ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE
T.S. BEAUMONTOIS

S.T. LAMIOTTE

R.C. STRASBOURG
S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN
S.T.C. MILLAVOISE

S.T. RIEDISHEIM
REX-CLUB DOMERATOIS
A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG
MOUSQUET S. BEAUNOIS
F.J.E.P. MUIZON

LA MADELEINOISE TIR



